
Kitsap Business Network
Where you fnd local businesses you can trust

SERVING
KITSAP

COUNTY

KitsapBusinessNetwork.Com

EvanBest Computer Technologies
Computer & Network Consultnn and Repair

Evan Finkelstein, MCP
360-204-8568

Microsof, Apple and CompTIA Certfed
Evan@Evanbest.com

We Meet Every Tuesday
7:30 to 8:30 AM

In Silverdale

for Membership Informaton
Email us at

GreatService@KitsapBusinessNetwork.Com
or contact any Member

2018-11-06

GMG Consultants
Contracts Mananement, Project

Mananement, Business & Marketnn
Consultnn

Neal Gaulden
360-340-3735

Nealn@nmnroup-c.com
nmnroupnov.com

Kitsap Small Appliance Repair
Small Appliances and Lamp Repair

Ed Rayman
360-726-7655

Repair, Don't Replace 
Service@KitsapSAR.com

KitsapSAR.com

eXpReality
Real Estate Consultaton, Sales

& Property Mananement
Jim Oliveto, RE #13869
Olivetos@nmail.com

360-698-5555

Sign Man Archie
Custom Sinns Desinn & Paintnn

Archie Silcox
ArchieSilcox@hotmail.com

360-689-1859

mailto:Nealg@gmgroup-c.com
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http://www.kitsapbusinessnetwork.weebly.com/
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http://www.gmgroupgov.com/


North Kitsap Accountng
Accountnn, Payroll, Taxes

Anatoly Lukyanov, CPA
Certfed Quickbooks Proadvisor

425-780-7697
Anatoly@northkitsap-accountnn.com

Northkitsap-accountnn.com
PO Box 763, Kinnston, WA 98346

Home James
Private 'For Hire' Transportaton

Brain Jordan
360-710-3078

Convenient, Reliable, Comfortable
Brian@HomeJames.com
DriveHomeJames.com

Edward Jones
Financial Advisor
Joseph Kochera
360-633-7482

Joseph.Kochera@edwardjones.com
Edwardjones.com

9951 Mickelberry Rd. NW, Suite 225
Silverdale, WA 98383

Steve’s Aquarium Service Inc.
Desinn, Sales, Installaton, and Maintenance

Steve Conolly
360-662-1011

Sas173@comcast.net
Stevesaquarium.com

Pete’s Locksmith
Home & Commercial Locksmith Services

Pete Petersen
Licensed, Bonded, & Insured

360-731-2623
License:  PETERSLL955KZ
Peteslock65@nmail.com

PetesLocks.com

Kitsap Lawn and Yard Service
Landscape Services

Ted Bundesen
License: KITSALY845D3

Tedbundesen@nmail.com
360-850-2715

KitsapLawnAndYardServices.com

Jet Heatng & Cooling
HVAC System Desinn & Service

Repair & Installaton
Shannon Grifn
360-813-1288

Licensed & Insured 
License JETHEH*895QM
JetHeatnn@nmail.com

Home Helpers
Home Care Services

John Brinht 
360-362-5735

58862@HomeHelpersHomeCare.com
HomeHelpersHomeCare.com

Unique Local Bazaar
Retail Consinnment Mall Store

Jodi & Charlie Eichel
360-471-8764

10315 Silverdale Way #F05
Silverdale, WA 98383

Service@ULBKitsapmall.com
ULBKitsapMall.com

West Sound Wellness
Chiropractc, Personal Injury Treatment

Dr. Justn Paquete, DC, CCEP
360-830-6596

WestSoundWellness@nmail.com
3100 NW Bucklin Hill, Ste 105

Silverdale, WA 98383

Mr.Honey Do
Home Repair & Linht Remodelinn

Alan Smith
Alan@MrHoneyDoNow.com

Cell 360-473-8692
Licensed, Bonded & Insured
License: MRHONHD900BL

MrHoneyDoNow.com

Carlson & Associates
Insurance Services

Betsy Hytnen
360-509-1544

Betsy@urcvrd.com
Urcvrd.com
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